
HANDLE REPORT IOWA GREYHOUND PARK 

2020 

January 

February 

March 

April 

May 

June 

July 

August 

September 

October 

November 

December 

Live 

$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

$224,355.60 
$232,727.30 
$217,699.20 
$191,331.00 
$173,631.90 

$82,107.50 
$0.00 

Import Horse 

$176,103.30 
$221,937.50 

$90,205.90 
$0.00 
$0.00 

$328,549.80 
$336,607.30 
$302,514.20 
$420,160.80 
$314,008.00 
$302,755.80 
$207,217.30 

Import Dog 

$75,244.50 
$86,750.80 
$78,489.90 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$141,663.10 
$181,221.20 
$164,480.50 
$165,276.80 
$200,052.40 
$138,970.30 
$135,846.70 

Total 

$251,347.80 
$308,688.30 
$168,695.80 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$694,568.50 
$750,555.80 
$684,693.90 
$776,768.60 
$687,692.30 
$523,833.60 
$343,064.00 

Export 

$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

$1,605,519.92 
$2,283,403.30 
$2,141,465.77 
$2,058,153.00 
$2,068,932.20 
$1,925,121.20 

$600,471.20 
$0.00 

2020 Total $1,121,852.50 $2,700,059.90 $1,367,996.20 $5,189,908.60 $12,683,066.59 



 

 

HANDLE REPORT 

IOWA WEST RACING ASSOCIATION d/b/a 

HORSESHOE CASINO 

2020 

Import Horse Import Dog Total 

January $286,173.30 $212,134.50 $498,307.80 
February $297,670.20 $191,801.20 $489,471.40 
March $148,916.40 $101,479.10 $250,395.50 
April $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 
May $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 
June $237,734.40 $125,671.50 $363,405.90 
July $254,256.20 $155,875.80 $410,132.00 
August $331,419.00 $190,998.90 $522,417.90 
September $265,545.20 $178,407.30 $443,952.50 
October $320,373.00 $172,840.30 $493,213.30 
November $356,413.90 $124,078.30 $480,492.20 
December $181,127.90 $98,561.80 $279,689.70 

2020 Total $2,679,629.50 $1,551,848.70 $4,231,478.20 



HANDLE REPORT PRAIRIE MEADOWS RACETRACK 

2020 

January 

February 

March 

April 

May 

June 

July 

August 

September 

October 

November 

December 

Live 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$255,314.40 

$547,133.10 

$498,465.70 

$420,076.90 

$106,528.60 

$0.00 

$0.00 

Import Horse 

$558,236.70 

$815,153.49 

$334,705.10 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$374,373.40 

$724,781.20 

$816,056.50 

$946,134.50 

$670,790.30 

$583,550.50 

$391,895.10 

Import Dog 

$95,360.50 

$108,574.00 

$42,227.80 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$22,659.60 

$55,673.70 

$72,890.70 

$96,316.90 

$85,786.70 

$86,515.20 

$59,744.60 

Total 

$653,597.20 

$923,727.49 

$376,932.90 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$652,347.40 

$1,327,588.00 

$1,387,412.90 

$1,462,528.30 

$863,105.60 

$670,065.70 

$451,639.70 

Export 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$5,773,036.11 

$12,183,367.34 

$10,604,863.08 

$9,327,101.26 

$3,739,251.46 

$0.00 

$0.00 

2020 Total $1,827,518.70 $6,215,676.79 $725,749.70 $8,768,945.19 $41,627,619.25 
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