HANDLE REPORT IOWA GREYHOUND PARK 2020

	Live	Import Horse	Import Dog	Total	Export
January	\$0.00	\$176,103.30	\$75,244.50	\$251,347.80	\$0.00
February	\$0.00	\$221,937.50	\$86,750.80	\$308,688.30	\$0.00
March	\$0.00	\$90,205.90	\$78,489.90	\$168,695.80	\$0.00
April	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
May	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,605,519.92
June	\$224,355.60	\$328,549.80	\$141,663.10	\$694,568.50	\$2,283,403.30
July	\$232,727.30	\$336,607.30	\$181,221.20	\$750,555.80	\$2,141,465.77
August	\$217,699.20	\$302,514.20	\$164,480.50	\$684,693.90	\$2,058,153.00
September	\$191,331.00	\$420,160.80	\$165,276.80	\$776,768.60	\$2,068,932.20
October	\$173,631.90	\$314,008.00	\$200,052.40	\$687,692.30	\$1,925,121.20
November	\$82,107.50	\$302,755.80	\$138,970.30	\$523,833.60	\$600,471.20
December	\$0.00	\$207,217.30	\$135,846.70	\$343,064.00	\$0.00
2020 Total	\$1,121,852.50	\$2,700,059.90	\$1,367,996.20	\$5,189,908.60	\$12,683,066.59

HANDLE REPORT IOWA WEST RACING ASSOCIATION d/b/a HORSESHOE CASINO <u>2020</u>

	Import Horse	Import Dog	Total
January	\$286,173.30	\$212,134.50	\$498,307.80
February	\$297,670.20	\$191,801.20	\$489,471.40
March	\$148,916.40	\$101,479.10	\$250,395.50
April	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Мау	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
June	\$237,734.40	\$125,671.50	\$363,405.90
July	\$254,256.20	\$155,875.80	\$410,132.00
August	\$331,419.00	\$190,998.90	\$522,417.90
September	\$265,545.20	\$178,407.30	\$443,952.50
October	\$320,373.00	\$172,840.30	\$493,213.30
November	\$356,413.90	\$124,078.30	\$480,492.20
December	\$181,127.90	\$98,561.80	\$279,689.70
2020 Total	\$2,679,629.50	\$1,551,848.70	\$4,231,478.20

HANDLE REPORT PRAIRIE MEADOWS RACETRACK 2020

	Live	Import Horse	Import Dog	Total	Export
January	\$0.00	\$558,236.70	\$95,360.50	\$653,597.20	\$0.00
February	\$0.00	\$815,153.49	\$108,574.00	\$923,727.49	\$0.00
March	\$0.00	\$334,705.10	\$42,227.80	\$376,932.90	\$0.00
April	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
May	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
June	\$255,314.40	\$374,373.40	\$22,659.60	\$652,347.40	\$5,773,036.11
July	\$547,133.10	\$724,781.20	\$55,673.70	\$1,327,588.00	\$12,183,367.34
August	\$498,465.70	\$816,056.50	\$72,890.70	\$1,387,412.90	\$10,604,863.08
September	\$420,076.90	\$946,134.50	\$96,316.90	\$1,462,528.30	\$9,327,101.26
October	\$106,528.60	\$670,790.30	\$85,786.70	\$863,105.60	\$3,739,251.46
November	\$0.00	\$583,550.50	\$86,515.20	\$670,065.70	\$0.00
December	\$0.00	\$391,895.10	\$59,744.60	\$451,639.70	\$0.00
2020 Total	\$1,827,518.70	\$6,215,676.79	\$725,749.70	\$8,768,945.19	\$41,627,619.25